Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Hauptlauf

Platz

O~NO O WN R

AK

Manner
Senioren M40+
Seniorinnen W30+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M30+
Manner
Senioren M40+
Senioren M30+
Manner
Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Manner
Manner
Senioren M30+
Manner
Senioren M30+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M30+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M30+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Manner
Senioren M50+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M30+
Senioren M60+
Manner
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+
Manner
Senioren M30+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+

Platz AK Strecke
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Oom
Oom
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Zeit (brutto)
00:44:04
00:45:53
00:46:38
00:47:28
00:47:37
00:47:40
00:48:42
00:48:57
00:49:11
00:49:40
00:50:04
00:51:14
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:52:13
00:52:50
00:53:03
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:32
00:54:23
00:54:42
00:55:50
00:55:51
00:55:59
00:56:08
00:56:16
00:56:22
00:56:45
00:57:13
00:57:28
00:57:37
00:57:42
00:57:59
00:58:10
00:58:11
00:58:14

Einsiedel-Waldlauf am 28.07.2013

StartNr.
45
22
116
105
54
29
47
44
30
86
106
31
10
91
55
34
5
14
2
46
94
109
28
11
87
120
71
75
15
113
88
7
85
67
93
102
43
41
119

Name

Jahrgang

FRANCISCO JAVIER, OLIVER 1987

Schmidt, Carsten
Forster, Carmen
Forster, Andreas
Bohmer, Andreas
Stieber, Thomas
Stieber, Carsten
Bilz, Roland
Bittner, Johannes
Hartlieb, Michael
Volmer, Klaus
Schraud, Ludwig
Held, Jonas
Bastron, Viktor
Bastron, Alex
Wieser, Marcus
Preissler, Michael
Bleimann -Winkler, Norbert
Hochel, Oliver
Lehrmann, Wolfgang
McMillan, Ryan
Fischer, Udo

Glaus, Jochen

Heid, Andi
Faulhaber, Reinhold
Hemberger, Volker
Stumpf, Ralf
Baumgartner, Udo
Leibold, Christian
Zimmermann, Alfred
Schulze, Stephan
Schreiber, Thomas
Erk, Rainer

Herold, Michael
Rothemd, Christian
Strassberger, Franz
Buttner, Horst
Schoémig, Gerhard
Issing, Martin

1967
1974
1967
1968
1974
1990
1972
1974
1988
1961
1970
1997
1989
1982
1984
1975
1959
1975
1965
1978
1971
1972
1985
1956
1957
1971
1968
1976
1953
1986
1972
1959
1993
1977
1963
1966
1968
1963
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Verein

ohne Verein

LG Hasssberge

Lauftreff SV05 Wirzburg
CSU Stadtmitte
Bridgeclub Wirzburg
Stadtmarathon Wirzburg
SV Oberdurrbach

ohne Verein
Stadtmarathon Wirzburg
Umwelttechnik Arnold UG
ARC-Wiurzburg

RV Viktoria Halsheim
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LG Wirzburg
Sudoku-Club Estenfeld
Ticino-Veit

FC 1920 Thiingen

TV Bad Briickenau
Schweinfurt TG 48

ohne Verein
Ausdauerabteilung
Stadtmarathon Wirzburg
Lauftreff Fernsehturm
ohne Verein

Karlstadter Blindschleicher
ohne Verein

Feuerwehr Waigolshausen
FC Deutsche Post

ohne Verein

Karlstadter Blindschleicher
Terex

Crazy Runners

TSV Guntersleben

ohne Verein

Wirzburg

TSV Guntersleben

SV Veitshéchheim
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Platz
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

AK

Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Manner
Manner
Senioren M40+
Senioren M30+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M30+
Senioren M30+

Seniorinnen W40+

Senioren M40+
Frauen

Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M30+
Senioren M60+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M30+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M60+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+

Seniorinnen W30+

Senioren M60+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M30+

Seniorinnen W50+

Senioren M40+

Seniorinnen W40+

Platz AK Strecke
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Zeit (brutto)
00:58:23
00:58:26
00:58:30
00:58:37
00:58:58
00:59:01
00:59:07
00:59:08
00:59:16
00:59:48
01:00:26
01:00:41
01:00:47
01:01:07
01:01:24
01:01:32
01:01:44
01:01:45
01:01:45
01:01:54
01:02:00
01:02:20
01:02:33
01:02:38
01:03:02
01:03:19
01:03:21
01:03:35
01:03:39
01:03:46
01:04:12
01:04:34
01:04:40
01:04:45
01:04:46
01:04:49
01:04:54
01:05:58
01:06:28
01:06:30
01:06:41

Einsiedel-Waldlauf am 28.07.2013

StartNr.
110
63
57
90
50
89
1
115
59
79
21
76
8
37
103
81
66
26
72
40
53
112
48
78
23
42
58
97
52
104
83
84
96
108
111
5l
27
98
56
99
68

Name

Stitzlein, Markus
Ahl, Michael
Maierhofer, Daniel
Reuba, Anton
Faulhaber, Michael
Knarr, Thomas
Dr. Lomp, Andreas
Wasssmann, Rainer
Wodllner, Stephan
Erhard, Detlef
Koll, Glinter
Steinmetz, Horst
Stegner, Mirko
Husslein, Dirk
Wicht, Barbel
Novak, Joachim
Pfeuffer, Marie
Schulte-Eickhoff, Christoph
Bieber, Wolfram
Kohl, Philipp
Schmitt, Erich

El Azabi, Nader
Siesss, Johannes
Wagner, Heribert
Wolz, Alexander
Ullrich, Harald
Drosch, Holger
Holler, Wolfgang
Bils, Michael

Leib, Hartmuth
Habrik, Rolf
reuter, klaus
Schlor, Stefan
Dorsch, Edgar
Gramer, Susanne
Schmitt, Hermann
Foth, Hansi
Steiger, Dirk

Jurk, Ute

Haas, Gunter
Bodler, Klaudia

Jahrgang
1973
1964
1993
1986
1964
1978
1972
1968
1967
1961
1967
1957
1974
1976
1966
1965
1992
1969
1963
1976
1949
1970
1969
1958
1979
1968
1966
1963
1968
1949
1969
1963
1964
1960
1975
1950
1964
1976
1961
1966
1968
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Verein

ohne Verein

Allianz

ohne Verein

TV Boxen Bad Mergentheim
TV Bad Briickenau

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV

Schwimmverein 05 Wurzburg
FC Geldersheim

TSV Gerbrunn

TSV Thungersheim

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
LG-Wiirzburg

ohne Verein

Crazy Runners
Stadtmarathon Wirzburg
IGU Rimpar

ohne Verein

TSV Ostheim v.d.Rhon
ohne Verein

TakeASP

DJK Wegfurt

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Eibelstadt
Margetshdchheim

RV Concordia Karbach
LT SV 05 Wurzburg
Karlstadter Blindschleicher
ffw-obereschenbach
Margetshdchheim

SG Stern Wirzburg
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

FC Thiingen
Stadtmarathon Wirzburg
Margetshdchheim

ohne Verein
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Platz
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

AK

Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M60+
Senioren M50+
Seniorinnen W30+
Senioren M50+
Seniorinnen W30+
Seniorinnen W40+
Senioren M30+
Senioren M40+
Frauen

Senioren M40+
Seniorinnen W50+
Senioren M60+
Senioren M50+
Seniorinnen W30+
Seniorinnen W30+
Seniorinnen W60+
Senioren M50+
Senioren M40+
Senioren M40+
Seniorinnen W40+
Senioren M40+
Seniorinnen W50+
Seniorinnen W40+
Frauen

Senioren M50+
Seniorinnen W30+
Senioren M40+
Seniorinnen W30+
Seniorinnen W40+
Senioren M40+

Platz AK Strecke
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Oom

[eNeoNeNeoNeoNeoNeolNoNoNoNoNoNoloNolNoloNoNeolNoNoNeoloNoNeoNolNoNoNolNoNolNoNoNo]

Zeit (brutto)
01:07:17
01:07:18
01:08:03
01:08:15
01:08:20
01:08:55
01:09:25
01:09:30
01:10:11
01:10:18
01:10:33
01:11:31
01:11:35
01:11:39
01:11:48
01:12:08
01:12:35
01:12:57
01:12:57
01:13:08
01:14:43
01:14:58
01:14:58
01:15:15
01:15:48
01:16:22
01:17:15
01:17:38
01:17:38
01:17:56
01:17:57
01:20:35
01:23:36
01:23:36

Einsiedel-Waldlauf am 28.07.2013

StartNr.
49
77
13
95
18
65
6
80
114
33
38
100
25
9
64
118
62
16
17
19
117
69
70
39
36
107
12
20
92
61
60
82
74
73

Name

Schmid, Roland
Brodfuhrer, Jochen
Hubner, Richard
Fechner, Thomas
Mai, Jochen
Spinnler, Reiner
Preissler, Nadine
Frankenberger, Walter
Binde, Sonja
Hahn, Christine
Bleimann, Christian
Ohrlein, Rainer
Pietzsch, Sophia
Held, Hubert
Spinnler, Hildegard
Hiller, Ulrich
Pfister, Joachim
Petrick, Nicole
Korzynietz, Sylvia
Mai, Hannelore
Herrling, Elmar
Grunewald, Otto
Schmitt, Jirgen
Haferkamp, Sabine
Wiegand, Rolf
Schwemmte, Dr. Ursula
Merz, Heike
Wehner, Christiane
Groschel, Dieter
Mikula, Claudia
Mikula, Stefan
Wolf, Nadja
Balzer, Cornelia
Balzer, Detlef

Jahrgang
1955
1969
1960
1971
1948
1957
1978
1960
1981
1968
1981
1966
1998
1966
1963
1953
1958
1977
1977
1951
1957
1971
1970
1968
1966
1961
1972
1986
1959
1977
1971
1979
1969
1965
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Verein

ohne Verein

SV Wildflecken

SB Versbach

ohne Verein
Schwimmverein 05 Wirzburg
ohne Verein
Sudoku-Club Estenfeld
LG WVV

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Margetshdchheim
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SVO05 Wirzburg

LG Wurzburg

Lauf 10

Lauf 10
Schwimmverein 05 Wirzburg
ohne Verein

Dabei sein ist alles
Dabei sein ist alles
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Stadtmarathon Wirzburg
ohne Verein

Flotte Sohle 05

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Lauf 10

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
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